Catalogue 4054-3/UK
M
ea
su
ri
ng
 d
ev

max. 8 sensors
6 4
Accessories Order code
Power supply 110/240 VAC with country adapters: EUR/UK/US/AUS SCSN-460
Car cable adapter 12/24 VDC SCK-318-05-21
Neck strap SC-ACC-01
M8x1 plug for digital trigger input/output SCK-009
M12x1 plug for external sensor inputs SCK-401-4M
The Parker Service Master Plus kits Order code
SCKIT-500-00-00 SCKIT-500-01-00 SCKIT-500-01-01
Equipment case SCC-500 1 1 1
The Parker Service Master Plus SCM-500-00-00 SCM-500-01-00 SCM-500-01-01
Neck strap SC-ACC-01 1 1 1
Connection cable CAN SCK-401-05-4F-4M 2 2 2
CAN terminating resistor SCK-401-R 2 2 2
3-m connection cable SCK-102-03-02 — 2 3
5-m connection cable SCK-102-05-02 — 1 3
Adapter (M16x2 male - M16x2 male)
SCA-EMA-3/3
2 2 2
External sensor adapter SCK-401-4M — 1 2
Test hose, 1,500 mm (M16x2)
SMA3-1500
2 2 2
Please order further accessories/sensors separately